
SCHEDULE - HOSERS
spring 2022 / SUNDAY TIER 5A (E)

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Mar 20, 22 1 HOSERS 3 HOOLIGANS 7:15 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 27, 22 9 NO PUCKS GIVEN 1 HOSERS 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sat, Apr 02, 22 2 ACES 5 HOSERS 4:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Apr 03, 22 2 HOSERS 5 RAIDERS 12:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Apr 10, 22 4 HOSERS 1 SMOKIN APES 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Apr 24, 22 5 RAIDERS 3 HOSERS 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Fri, Apr 29, 22 1 HOSERS 2 ACES 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, May 01, 22 1 SMOKIN APES 1 HOSERS 6:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Fri, May 06, 22 A SF 1 1 HOSERS 8 RAIDERS 7:00 pm Pine Point Arena

Sun, May 08, 22 A SF2 4 RAIDERS 1 HOSERS 6:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


